High-Performance PIC32MZ with Floating Point Unit (FPU)
Embedded Connectivity Family
32-bit MCUs (up to 2 MB Live-Update Flash and 512 KB SRAM) with Audio and Graphics Interfaces,
Hi-Speed USB, Ethernet and Advanced Analog
BOR
Reset
I2S/SPI
(6) RTCCIC

n
En
cr
yp
ti
on
Te
m
p.
 R
an
ge
 (
°C
)
PIC32MZ2048EFG144 2048 + 160 512 144 200 6 5 6 8/12 ü HS ü – 9/9/9 48 6 2 9/4 ü ü ü ü ü – −40 to 85
PIC32MZ2048EFH144 2048 + 160 512 144 200 6 5 6 8/16 ü HS ü 2 9/9/9 48 6 2 9/4 ü ü ü ü ü – −40 to 85
PIC32MZ2048EFG124 2048 + 160 512 124 200 6 5 6 8/12 ü HS ü – 9/9/9 48 6 2 9/4 ü ü ü ü ü – −40 to 85
PIC32MZ2048EFH124 2048 + 160 512 124 200 6 5 6 8/16 ü HS ü 2 9/9/9 48 6 2 9/4 ü ü ü ü ü – −40 to 85
PIC32MZ1024EFG100 1024 + 160 512 100 200 6 5 6 8/12 ü HS ü – 9/9/9 40 6 2 9/4 ü ü ü ü ü – −40 to 85
PIC32MZ1024EFH100 1024 + 160 512 100 200 6 5 6 8/16 ü HS ü 2 9/9/9 40 6 2 9/4 ü ü ü ü ü – −40 to 85
PIC32MZ1024EFG064 1024 + 160 512 64 200 4 4 6 8/12 ü HS ü – 9/9/9 24 6 2 9/4 ü ü – ü ü – −40 to 85
PIC32MZ2048EFM144 2048 + 160 512 144 200 6 5 6 8/18 ü HS ü 2 9/9/9 48 6 2 9/4 ü ü ü ü ü ü −40 to 85
PIC32MZ1024EFM124 1024 + 160 512 124 200 6 5 6 8/18 ü HS ü 2 9/9/9 48 6 2 9/4 ü ü ü ü ü ü −40 to 85
PIC32MZ1024EFE144 1024 + 160 256 144 200 6 5 6 8/12 ü HS ü – 9/9/9 48 6 2 9/4 ü ü ü ü ü – −40 to 85
PIC32MZ1024EFF100 1024 + 160 256 100 200 6 5 6 8/16 ü HS ü 2 9/9/9 40 6 2 9/4 ü ü ü ü ü – −40 to 85
PIC32MZ1024EFK064 1024 + 160 256 64 200 4 4 6 8/18 ü HS ü 2 9/9/9 24 6 2 9/4 ü ü – ü ü ü −40 to 85
PIC32MZ0512EFF124 512 + 160 128 124 200 6 5 6 8/16 ü HS ü 2 9/9/9 48 6 2 9/4 ü ü ü ü ü – −40 to 85
PIC32MZ0512EFE100 512 + 160 128 100 200 6 5 6 8/12 ü HS ü – 9/9/9 40 6 2 9/4 ü ü ü ü ü – −40 to 85
PIC32MZ0512EFF100 512 + 160 128 100 200 6 5 6 8/16 ü HS ü 2 9/9/9 40 6 2 9/4 ü ü ü ü ü – −40 to 85
PIC32MZ0512EFK064 512 + 160 128 64 200 4 4 6 8/18 ü HS ü 2 9/9/9 24 6 2 9/4 ü ü – ü ü ü −40 to 85
*For a complete list of PIC32MZ devices with FPU, please visit www.microchip.com/pic32.
Package Options
Development Tools
64-lead QFN (MR)